
$1,475,000 - 701 E Camino Real #11f, Boca Raton
MLS® #RX-10929150

$1,475,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,284 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

BOCA INLET CONDO, Boca Raton, FL

Spectacular Intracoastal, Lake, Ocean, Pool &
Boca Resort Views! Pristine, Light & Bright,
2Br, 2Ba Corner In The Sky!!! Completely &
Tastefully Remodeled & Furnished (No
Expense Spared). Gourmet Chefs Kitchen
(Quartz Counter Tops, High End Appliances,
Wine Cooler, Bar, Pantry, Pull Outs). Marble
Floors, Modern Baths, Impact Glass, Electric
Blinds, Deco Fireplace, Washer / Dryer. ''Boca
Inlet Condo'' Is A Meticulously Maintained,
Structurally & Financially Sound & Newly
Renovated Waterfront Building Offering a
Heated Pool, 24 Hour Security, Covered
Parking, Storage Room, Bike Room, Manager
on Site & So Much More! Location, Location,
Location! Walk to Beach & Resort, Bike to
Downtown Boca, Mins to Shopping,
Restaurants, Nightlife & Entertainment! True
Boca Lifestyle Living at It's Best!!!

Built in 1965

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-10929150

Price $1,499,000

Sold Price $1,475,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,284

Acres 0.00



Year Built 1965

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condo/Co-Op

Style 4+ Floors, Contemporary

Status Closed

Community Information

701 E Camino Real #11f

Area 4170

Subdivision BOCA INLET CONDO

City Boca Raton

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33432

Amenities

Amenities Manager on Site, Picnic Area, Pool, Elevator, Lobby, Extra Storage, Trash
Chute, Bike Storage

Utilities Cable, 3-Phase Electric

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Carport - Detached, Guest

View Intracoastal, Lake, Ocean, Pool, Marina

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Intracoastal, No Fixed Bridges, Ocean Access

Interior

Interior Features Built-in Shelves, Walk-in Closet, Pantry, Foyer, Bar, Fire Sprinkler, Cook
Island, Closet Cabinets, Custom Mirror, Decorative Fireplace

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range - Electric, Refrigerator,
Smoke Detector, Washer, Ice Maker, Cooktop

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central, Electric

Fireplace Yes

# of Stories 12

Stories 12.00

Exterior

Exterior Features Covered Balcony

Windows Blinds



Construction CBS

Additional Information

Date Listed October 20th, 2023

Sold Date April 16th, 2024

Days on Market 179

Zoning R5(cit

HOA Fees 1819.00

Listing Details

Listing Office Jsm Realty Services, Inc.
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